
25-4S-2W   P-48-M-51
LOT 20   PIGOTT POND SUB
OR 791 P 406     OR 798 P 337

LANE CHRISTOPHER D/LANE AMANDA H
96 FRIENDSHIP CHURCH RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

25-4S-02W-341-02139-A20

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
5 08
341.00 1.05/

FRIENDSHIP CHURCH RD, CRAWFORDVILLE
05/07/2018 MMSR 01/01/2019 JB

10/14/2022 MMLA 1.40 34,500 0 0 34,500

STANDARD
3

0
12,797
34,500
47,297

105
47,192

0
47,192
47,297

0

48,086

1196/0166 3/05/2021 WD Q V 05 270,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUGGER HOLLY & CLINTO

LAND CHRISTOPHER D 

0987/0106 12/10/2015 WD Q V 01 22,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHAW SECURITIES, INC.

DUGGER HOLLY & CLIN
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MM 5 YR CK, PU XFOB.

& YEAR XFOB LN 2

5 YR PRCL CH, PU XFOB LN 1, CORR CODE, DIMENS

PRCL CK, MOVED FROM A19 TO A20. XFOB LN 1

18000129 POLE BARN-CO 0 02/16/2018

1 0030 BARN,POLE 0 0 48 24 1,152.00 SF 9.00 9.00 100 2018 2018 3 80 8,294

2 0625 PORT WD UT 0 0 32 12 384.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2012 2012 3 52 1,198

3 0030 BARN,POLE 0 0 36 12 432.00 SF 9.00 9.00 100 2019 2019 3 85 3,305

12,797

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 34,500.00 34,500.00 34,500


